Official Basketball Box Score
Briarcrest Christian School vs Brentwood Academy
02/28/15 1:00 p.m. at Lipscomb University, Nashville, Tenn.

VISITORS: Briarcrest Christian School

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
10 Love,Tatiana........ *  1-2 0-0 2-2 1 3 4 4 4 0 1 0 1 21
15 Holden,Brynn........ *  3-9 0-1 4-4 2 2 4 4 10 0 5 0 2 30
21 Bryson,Julianne..... * 0-2 0-1 0-0 0O 2 2 0 0O 0 3 1 0 8
22 Newman,Kathryn...... * 1-3 0-0 2-2 0 0 O 3 4 0 1 0 0 22
32 Holden,Elyse........ * 1-8 0-3 9-10 2 2 4 2 11 0 2 0 1 31
11 McFerrin,Lauren..... 0-1 0-1 0-0 1 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 O 0
12 Taylor,Lauren....... 0-1 0-0 0-0 o 1 1 0 0O 0 0 0 1 1
20 Barry,Elizabeth..... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 O 2
23 Owens,Savanna....... 3-11 0-1 0-0 3 2 5 2 6 1 3 0 2 22
24 Wells,Alyiah........ 2=-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 2 2 4 1 1 1 0 8
25 Pope,Brianna........ 0-1 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 O 0
30 Hunt,Morgan......... 0-1 0-0 2-2 0O 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 1 15

TEAM. .t ittt i e i e e e 2 2 1

Totals...oeeeeeenn.. 11-41 0-7 19-22 13 13 26 20 41 3 19 4 8 160
TOTAL FG% 1lst Half: 5-18 27.8% 2nd Half: 6-23 26.1% Game: 26.8% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: 0-3 0.0% 2nd Half: 0-4 0.0% Game: 0.0% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 6-8 75.0% 2nd Half: 13-14 92.9% Game: 86.4% 2
HOME TEAM: Brentwood Academy

TOT-FG 3-PT REBOUNDS

## Player Name FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA OF DE TOT PF TP A TO BLK S MIN
03 Harvey,Sydni........ 6-6 2-2 3-4 0O 0 O 2 17 3 1 0 0 21
04 Stpehens,Anna....... 0-3 0-1 0-0 0O 3 3 0 o 1 2 1 0 28
05 Mallory,Chynna...... 1-2 1-1 0-2 0 0 O 3 3 0 2 0 O 9
10 Stockhoff,Kathryn... 1-1 0-0 4-4 1 3 4 2 6 2 0 0 2 18
11 Morissey,Laney...... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0O 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 O 4
12 Wood,Monet.......... 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 1 2 0 0O 0 2 0 O 5
14 Wilson,Makaila...... 3-7 0-0 4-6 2 1 3 4 10 2 6 0 1 25
21 McAvoy,Linde........ 7-14 0-0 5-6 1 3 4 4 19 1 2 0 1 27
22 Billington,Avery.... 3-5 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 5 c 0 1 3 0 18
33 Dial,Bria........... 0-1 0-0 0-0 1 0 1 0 0O 0 0 0 O 3
34 Hall,India.......... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 O 1
42 Bussard,Morgan...... 1-1 0-0 0-0 o 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 O 1
44 Barnhill,Maddie..... 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 0 o0+

TEAM. .ttt e e i e e et 1 1

Totals...oeeeeeeenen.. 22-40 3-4 16-22 7 18 25 20 63 9 16 4 4 160
TOTAL FG% 1st Half: 10-22 45.5% 2nd Half: 12-18 66.7% Game: 55.0% DEADB
3-Pt. FG% 1lst Half: 3-4 75.0% 2nd Half: 0-0 0.0% Game: 75.0% REBS
F Throw % 1st Half: 9-12 75.0% 2nd Half: 7-10 70.0% Game: 72.7% 4
Officials:
Technical fouls: Briarcrest Christian School-None. Brentwood Academy-None.
Attendance:
Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total
Briarcrest Christian School... 6 10 10 15 - 41
Brentwood Academy............. 18 14 14 17 - 63
All Tournament Team: Abby Hubert (Baylor), Lauren Bars (Harpeth Hall), Sydni
Harvey (Brentwood Acad.) - MVP, Brynn Holden (Briarcrest), Bria Dial (Briarcre

st), Elyse Holden (Briarcrest), Breuna Jackson (Brentwood Acad.)

Points in the paint-BCSG 16,BAG 28. Points off turnovers-BCSG 14,BAG 24.
2nd chance points-BCSG 16,BAG 8. Fast break points-BCSG 2,BAG 6.
Bench points-BCSG 12,BAG 63. Score tied-1 time. Lead changed-2 times.



Last FG-BCSG 4th-01:11, BAG 4th-00:05.
Largest lead-BCSG by 1 1st-06:36, BAG by 25 4th-04:22.



Play-by-Play

Briarcrest Christian School vs Brentwood Academy
02/28/15 1:00 p.m. at Lipscomb University,

1st PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: Brentwood Academy

GOOD! 3 PTR by Harvey, Sydni

MISSED JUMPER by Stpehens,Anna
REBOUND (OFF) by Hall,India
MISSED JUMPER by Hall,India
FOUL by Hall,India (P1T1)

FOUL by Harvey,Sydni (P1T2)

TURNOVR by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (DEF) by Stpehens,Anna
GOOD! LAYUP by Dial,Bria [PNT]
ASSIST by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (DEF) by Hall,India
MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria

SUB IN Wilson,Makaila
GOOD! 3 PTR by Harvey, Sydni
ASSIST by Stpehens,Anna
STEAL by Wilson,Makaila

GOOD! LAYUP by Harvey,Sydni [FB/PNT]

ASSIST by Wilson,Makaila

FOUL by Harvey, Sydni (P2T3)

SUB IN Stockhoff,Kathryn
SUB IN Hall,India
BLOCK by Hall,India

STEAL by Wilson,Makaila

MISSED JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (OFF) by Jackson,Breuna
GOOD! JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (DEF) by Jackson,Breuna
TURNOVR by Hall, India

SUB IN Dial,Bria

SUB OUT: Hall, India

GOOD! 3 PTR by Stockhoff,Kathryn
ASSIST by Wilson,Makaila

FOUL by Jackson,Breuna (P1T4)

MISSED JUMPER by Stpehens,Anna
REBOUND (OFF) by Dial,Bria
MISSED FT SHOT by Dial,Bria
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Dial,Bria
REBOUND (DEF) by (TEAM)

MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria
REBOUND (OFF) by Wilson,Makaila

Nashville,

TIME

Tenn.

SCORE MAR
3-0 H 3
3-2 H1
3-3 T 1
3-4 v 1
5-4 H1
8-4 H 4

10-4 H 6

12-4 H 8

15-4 H 11

15-6 H 9

16-6 H 10

VISITORS: Briarcrest Christian

GOOD! LAYUP by Love,Tatiana [PNT]

REBOUND (DEF) by Love,Tatiana

MISSED 3 PTR by Bryson,Julianne
REBOUND (OFF) by Holden,Elyse
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse

MISSED JUMPER by Bryson,Julianne

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Brynn
REBOUND (DEF) by Love,Tatiana
SUB IN Barry,Elizabeth

SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne

FOUL by Love,Tatiana (P1T1)
TURNOVR by Love,Tatiana

TURNOVR by Hunt,Morgan

SUB IN
SUB OUT:

Hunt,Morgan
Barry,Elizabeth

TIMEOUT MEDIA

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Brynn
REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)
TURNOVR by Holden,Elyse

BLOCK by Hunt,Morgan

MISSED LAYUP by Hunt,Morgan

SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn
TURNOVR by Hunt,Morgan

MISSED 3 PTR by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (OFF) by Holden,Brynn

SUB IN Newman, Kathryn

SUB OUT: Love,Tatiana

GOOD! JUMPER by Holden,Brynn [PNT]
BLOCK by Hunt,Morgan

FOUL by Hunt,Morgan (P1T2)

MISSED 3 PTR by Owens, Savanna

FOUL by Newman,Kathryn (P1T3)
SUB IN Wells,Alyiah
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn



GOOD! JUMPER by Dial,Bria
ASSIST by Jackson,Breuna

[PNT]

00:02
00:02

18-6

12



Brentwood Academy 18, Briarcrest Christian School 6

lst period-only InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Briarcrest Christian 4 0 4 0 0 1 1

Brentwood Academy 6 10 5 2 18 0 1



2nd PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: Brentwood Academy

SUB IN Billington,Avery

TURNOVR by Billington, Avery

FOUL by Hall,India (P2T5)

SUB IN Jackson, Breuna

SUB IN Wilson,Makaila

SUB OUT: Billington,Avery

GOOD! LAYUP by Harvey,Sydni [PNT]

TURNOVR by Harvey, Sydni

TURNOVR by Jackson,Breuna
SUB IN Stockhoff,Kathryn

MISSED FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna
SUB IN Daniell, Darby

SUB OUT: Wilson,Makaila

MISSED 3 PTR by Stpehens,Anna
FOUL by Stockhoff,Kathryn (P1T6)
FOUL by Stockhoff,Kathryn (P2T7)

SUB IN Harvey, Sydni

SUB OUT: Stockhoff,Kathryn
MISSED FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna
SUB IN Wilson,Makaila

SUB OUT: Jackson, Breuna

GOOD! JUMPER by Dial,Bria [PNT]

MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria
REBOUND (OFF) by Daniell, Darby
MISSED JUMPER by Daniell,Darby

REBOUND (DEF) by Wilson,Makaila
GOOD! FT SHOT by Harvey, Sydni
GOOD! FT SHOT by Harvey, Sydni
SUB IN McAvoy, Linde

SUB IN Jackson, Breuna

SUB OUT: Daniell,Darby

GOOD! LAYUP by Dial,Bria [PNT]
ASSIST by Harvey, Sydni
REBOUND (DEF) by Dial,Bria
GOOD! FT SHOT by Dial,Bria
GOOD! FT SHOT by Dial,Bria

TIME

SCORE MAR
18-7 11
18-8 10
20-8 12
20-10 10
20-12 8
21-12 9
21-13 8
21-14 7
22-14 8
24-14 10
25-14 11
26-14 12
28-14 14
29-14 15
30-14 16

VISITORS: Briarcrest Christian

Wells,Alyiah
SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn
SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne

STEAL by Love,Tatiana

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (OFF) by Holden,Brynn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Brynn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Brynn

MISSED JUMPER by Love,Tatiana
REBOUND (OFF) by Wells,Alyiah
GOOD! JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
ASSIST by Wells,Alyiah

FOUL by Love,Tatiana (P2T4)
SUB IN Newman, Kathryn

SUB OUT: Love,Tatiana

STEAL by Holden,Elyse
TURNOVR by Owens, Savanna

GOOD! LAYUP by Holden,Brynn [PNT]
FOUL by Owens, Savanna (P1T5)

SUB IN Hunt,Morgan

SUB OUT: Owens, Savanna
TURNOVR by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (DEF) by Holden,Brynn

GOOD! FT SHOT by Newman,Kathryn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Newman,Kathryn

FOUL by Hunt,Morgan (P2T6)

SUB IN Owens, Savanna

SUB OUT: Hunt,Morgan

FOUL by Wells,Alyiah (P1T7)
TURNOVR by Wells,Alyiah

TURNOVR by Holden,Brynn
TIMEOUT 30sec

BLOCK by Wells,Alyiah

REBOUND (DEF) by Holden,Elyse
MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
REBOUND (OFF) by (TEAM)

MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
FOUL by Holden,Brynn (P1T8)

SUB IN Bryson,Julianne
SUB OUT: Wells,Alyiah

TURNOVR by Owens, Savanna

MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
FOUL by Newman,Kathryn (P2T9)



SUB IN Stpehens, Anna
SUB OUT: Harvey, Sydni

STEAL by Dial,Bria
TURNOVR by Jackson,Breuna

STEAL by Jackson,Breuna

MISSED LAYUP by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (OFF) by Jackson,Breuna
GOOD! FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna
GOOD! FT SHOT by Jackson,Breuna

FOUL by Dial,Bria (P1T8)
TURNOVR by Dial,Bria
FOUL by Wilson,Makaila (P1T9)

REBOUND (DEF) by Wilson,Makaila
SUB IN Harvey, Sydni

SUB OUT: McAvoy,Linde

MISSED LAYUP by Dial,Bria

MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria
REBOUND (DEF) by Dial,Bria

02:
02:
01:
01l:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

07
07
55
54
52
51
21
05
05
04
04
04
04
56
41
41
29
29
29
29
29
22
22
22
21
02

31-14
32-14

32-16

H 17
H 18

H 16

SUB IN Hunt,Morgan
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn
TURNOVR by Holden,Brynn

TIMEOUT 30sec
TURNOVR by Bryson,Julianne

FOUL by Hunt,Morgan (P3T10)

SUB IN Wells,Alyiah
SUB OUT: Hunt,Morgan
GOOD! JUMPER by Wells,Alyiah [PNT]

MISSED FT SHOT by Wells,Alyiah
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
MISSED FT SHOT by Wells,Alyiah

BLOCK by Bryson,Julianne

REBOUND (DEF) by Bryson,Julianne
TURNOVR by Bryson,Julianne
REBOUND (DEF) by Holden,Elyse
MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Brynn



Brentwood Academy 32, Briarcrest Christian School 16

2nd period-only InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Briarcrest Christian 4 4 4 0 4 0 0

Brentwood Academy 6 6 2 0 14 0 0



3rd PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: Brentwood Academy

SCORE

VISITORS: Briarcrest Christian

GOOD! LAYUP by Harvey, Sydni [PNT]
FOUL by Dial,Bria (P2T1)

MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria

BLOCK by Hall, India

REBOUND (DEF) by Hall,India

GOOD! JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna [PNT]

TURNOVR by Dial,Bria

GOOD! LAYUP by Hall,India [PNT]
ASSIST by Dial,Bria
TIMEOUT 30sec

REBOUND (DEF) by Hall,India

GOOD! LAYUP by Dial,Bria [FB/PNT]
ASSIST by Harvey, Sydni

REBOUND (DEF) by Stpehens,Anna
GOOD! LAYUP by Hall,India [PNT]

SUB IN Stockhoff,Kathryn
FOUL by Stockhoff,Kathryn (P3T2)

TURNOVR by Stockhoff,Kathryn

TURNOVR by Jackson,Breuna

SUB IN Harvey, Sydni

SUB IN Wilson,Makaila

SUB OUT: Stockhoff,Kathryn
BLOCK by Hall, India

REBOUND (DEF) by Stpehens,Anna

FOUL by Dial,Bria (P3T3)

SUB IN Jackson,Breuna
GOOD! JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna

GOOD! JUMPER by Wilson,Makaila
ASSIST by Harvey,Sydni

FOUL by Hall,India (P3T4)

SUB IN Daniell, Darby

REBOUND (DEF) by Wilson,Makaila
MISSED LAYUP by Jackson,Breuna

:01

:25
:25
11
11
:08
:00

34-16
34-17
34-18

36-18

36-20

36-22
38-22

40-22

42-22

42-24

42-26

44-26

46-26

H 18
17

jasf

H 18

H 20

SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne
TURNOVR by Holden,Brynn

GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (DEF) by Owens, Savanna
MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Brynn

MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
REBOUND (OFF) by Owens, Savanna
GOOD! JUMPER by Holden,Brynn
ASSIST by Owens, Savanna

STEAL by Holden,Brynn

GOOD! JUMPER by Newman,Kathryn

SUB IN Hunt,Morgan

SUB OUT: Holden,Brynn

SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Elyse
MISSED 3 PTR by Holden,Brynn
TIMEOUT TEAM

MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna
REBOUND (OFF) by Owens, Savanna
GOOD! JUMPER by Owens, Savanna [PNT]

ASSIST by Hunt,Morgan

STEAL by Owens, Savanna
GOOD! LAYUP by Owens, Savanna [FB/PNT]

SUB IN Newman, Kathryn
SUB OUT: Hunt,Morgan

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Brynn

FOUL by Holden,Brynn (P2T1)

TURNOVR by (TEAM)

TURNOVR by Owens, Savanna
FOUL by Owens, Savanna (P2T2)

MISSED 3 PTR by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (DEF) by Owens, Savanna



Brentwood Academy 46, Briarcrest Christian School 26

3rd period-only InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Briarcrest Christian 4 4 4 2 4 0 0

Brentwood Academy 10 6 0 2 14 0 0



4th PERIOD Play-by-Play (Page 1)
HOME TEAM: Brentwood Academy

GOOD! LAYUP by Harvey,Sydni [PNT]

SUB IN Daniell, Darby
SUB IN Wilson,Makaila
SUB IN Dial,Bria

SUB OUT: Daniell,Darby
TURNOVR by Jackson,Breuna
FOUL by Jackson,Breuna (P2T5)

SUB IN Hall, India
SUB OUT: Wilson,Makaila

GOOD! FT SHOT by Dial,Bria
GOOD! FT SHOT by Dial,Bria

MISSED JUMPER by Hall,India
BLOCK by Stpehens, Anna

FOUL by Jackson,Breuna (P3T6)

SUB IN McAvoy, Linde

TURNOVR by Stpehens,Anna
FOUL by Jackson,Breuna (P4T7)

SUB IN Wilson,Makaila
SUB IN Harvey, Sydni
SUB OUT: McAvoy,Linde
TURNOVR by Stpehens, Anna

REBOUND (DEF) by Hall,India
GOOD! LAYUP by Dial,Bria [FB/PNT]
REBOUND (DEF) by Dial,Bria
SUB IN Stockhoff,Kathryn

GOOD! JUMPER by Hall, India
FOUL by Dial,Bria (P4T8)

SUB IN Stpehens, Anna

SUB OUT: Dial,Bria

GOOD! FT SHOT by Wilson,Makaila
GOOD! FT SHOT by Wilson,Makaila

FOUL by Hall,India (P4T9)

MISSED JUMPER by Stockhoff,Kathryn

GOOD! FT SHOT by Wilson,Makaila
GOOD! FT SHOT by Wilson,Makaila
SUB IN Dial,Bria

SUB IN Billington,Avery

SUB OUT: Stockhoff,Kathryn

TIME

SCORE MAR
48-26 H 22
48-27 H 21
48-28 H 20
49-28 H 21
50-28 H 22
50-29 H 21
50-30 H 20
52-30 H 22
54-30 H 24
54-31 H 23
55-31 H 24
56-31 H 25
56-32 H 24
56-33 H 23
56-35 H 21
57-35 H 22
58-35 H 23

VISITORS: Briarcrest Christian

SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne

TURNOVR by Holden,Brynn
SUB IN Hunt,Morgan

SUB OUT: Owens, Savanna
FOUL by Love,Tatiana (P3T3)

STEAL by Holden,Brynn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Brynn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Brynn

FOUL by Holden,Brynn (P3T4)
FOUL by Holden,Elyse (P1T5)

TURNOVR by Holden,Brynn

REBOUND (DEF) by Love,Tatiana
MISSED LAYUP by Newman,Kathryn
REBOUND (OFF) by Love,Tatiana

SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB OUT: Hunt,Morgan
TIMEOUT TEAM

TURNOVR by Newman,Kathryn
SUB IN Wells,Alyiah
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn

GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
SUB IN Hunt,Morgan
SUB OUT: Wells,Alyiah

STEAL by Hunt,Morgan

MISSED 3 PTR by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (OFF) by Owens, Savanna
MISSED LAYUP by Owens, Savanna

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Elyse
FOUL by Love,Tatiana (P4T6)
SUB IN Wells,Alyiah

SUB OUT: Holden,Brynn

MISSED FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
SUB IN Holden,Brynn

SUB OUT: Wells,Alyiah

FOUL by Holden,Brynn (P4T7)

SUB IN Newman, Kathryn

SUB OUT: Owens, Savanna

GOOD! FT SHOT by Hunt,Morgan
GOOD! FT SHOT by Hunt,Morgan
REBOUND (DEF) by Hunt,Morgan
MISSED JUMPER by Newman,Kathryn
REBOUND (OFF) by Holden,Elyse
GOOD! LAYUP by Holden,Elyse [PNT]
FOUL by Holden,Elyse (P2T8)

SUB IN Bryson,Julianne
SUB OUT: Love,Tatiana
SUB OUT: Holden,Elyse



SUB OUT: Wilson,Makaila
TIMEOUT TEAM

REBOUND (DEF) by Hall,India
MISSED JUMPER by Dial,Bria
FOUL by Hall,India (P5T10)

SUB IN Daniell, Darby

SUB IN Jackson, Breuna

SUB OUT: Hall,India

SUB OUT: Stpehens,Anna

MISSED JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna
REBOUND (OFF) by Billington,Avery
GOOD! FT SHOT by Harvey, Sydni
MISSED FT SHOT by Harvey, Sydni

SUB IN Wood, Monet
SUB OUT: Harvey, Sydni

GOOD! JUMPER by Jackson,Breuna [PNT]

SUB IN Stockhoff,Kathryn
SUB OUT: Dial,Bria
SUB OUT: Jackson,Breuna

FOUL by Wood,Monet (P1T11)

TURNOVR by Stockhoff,Kathryn
REBOUND (DEF) by McAvoy,Linde
TURNOVR by McAvoy, Linde

TURNOVR by Billington, Avery

SUB IN Barnhill, Maddie
SUB IN Mallory,Chynna
SUB IN Morissey, Laney
SUB OUT: Stockhoff,Kathryn
SUB OUT: Daniell,Darby

SUB OUT: Billington,Avery

MISSED FT SHOT by Mallory,Chynna
REBOUND (OFF) by (DEADBALL)
MISSED FT SHOT by Mallory,Chynna

REBOUND (DEF) by Barnhill,Maddie
GOOD! JUMPER by Barnhill,Maddie

03:
03:
03:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
01:
0l:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01l:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

33
32
04
59
51
51
51
51
51
51
35
35
29
29
29
29
14
13
13
13
50
34
34
34
32
32
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
24
21
17
16
14
14
11
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
41
41
41
39
39
33
05

58-36
58-37

59-37

61-37

61-38
61-39

61-41

63-41

H
H

H

H

H
H

H

H

22
21

22

24

23
22

20

22

MISSED JUMPER by Holden,Elyse
REBOUND (DEF) by Holden,Brynn
GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse

GOOD! FT SHOT by Holden,Elyse
SUB IN Love, Tatiana

SUB IN Owens, Savanna

SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne

SUB OUT: Hunt,Morgan

FOUL by Newman,Kathryn (P3T9)
REBOUND (DEF) by Bryson,Julianne
SUB IN Bryson,Julianne

SUB OUT: Love,Tatiana

TURNOVR by Bryson,Julianne
TIMEOUT 30sec

SUB IN Love, Tatiana
SUB OUT: Owens, Savanna
GOOD! FT SHOT by Love,Tatiana
GOOD! FT SHOT by Love,Tatiana

SUB IN Barry,Elizabeth
SUB IN Taylor, Lauren
SUB IN Wells,Alyiah
SUB IN Owens, Savanna
SUB IN : Hunt,Morgan

SUB OUT: Bryson,Julianne
SUB OUT: Holden,Brynn
SUB OUT: Love,Tatiana
SUB OUT: Newman,Kathryn

STEAL by Owens, Savanna
MISSED JUMPER by Owens, Savanna

STEAL by Taylor,Lauren

MISSED JUMPER by Taylor,Lauren
REBOUND (OFF) by Wells,Alyiah
GOOD! JUMPER by Wells,Alyiah [PNT]

FOUL by Wells,Alyiah (P2T10)

REBOUND (DEF) by Taylor,Lauren
MISSED 3 PTR by McFerrin, Lauren
REBOUND (OFF) by McFerrin,Lauren
MISSED JUMPER by Pope,Brianna



Brentwood Academy 63, Briarcrest Christian School 41

4th period-only InPaint Pts-T/0 2nd-Chc FastBrk BnchPts Ties Leads
Briarcrest Christian 4 6 4 0 4 0 0

Brentwood Academy 6 2 1 2 17 0 0



